
Feuille1

HORAIRE EPREUVE

15h30 Senior Dames

DOSSARDS CLUB NOM PRENOM LICENCE DEPART ARRIVEE Temps RANG

1 BEAUCAIRE CHANTRY STEPHANIE 124044 FORFAIT

2 CARNON THUAULT SYLVIE 358791 00:55:50,23 1

3 CASSIS BOSELLI BENEDICTE 265621 FORFAIT

4 ST FONS GIRARDOT LINDA 336550 FORFAIT

URSAT STEPHANIE 396146

SOICHEY PATRICIA 313416

DUPIN CECILIA 297660

FARGEOT JULIA 77271

AURIEMMA JOSETTE - CLAIRE 252601

CAILLET VALERIE 240963

BOUDET NICOLE 243070

MORIN ELISABETH 110727

SALABERT ISABELLE 308245

TRON CAROLE 270740

BOUR SYLVIE 333665

TRON PASCALE 399467

DANNEBEY ANNE 364431

THEIL MARTINE 321989

VERMIGNON MARIE AGNES 278271

CAMPILLO MURIEL 330957

LOPEZ MARYSE 372961

ALENDA BRIGITTE 387519

BERTOLUCCI FABIENNE 129537

GUERIN BENEDICTE 368406

MONTOLIU VERONIQUE 262364

ARTHAUD MARIELLE 333689

BOURNAS MARIE CHRISTINE 364410

BERTON ANGELINE 200112

13 CASSIS 00:48:58,23 1

12 LA CIOTAT FORFAIT

10
MARSEILLE 

ASPTT
00:56:40,25 3

FS4X+

9 ACBT 00:56:23,00 2

8
CHAMBERY 

CN
FORFAIT

7 LA CIOTAT 00:56:25,98
3

6 CASSIS 00:50:06,90
1

RESULTATS

Samedi 16 juin 2012

COURSE N°1 : 8 km

FS1X

FS2X

5 AJACCIO 00:54:53,47
2
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Feuille1

HORAIRE EPREUVE

16h45 Senior Messieurs

DOSSARDS CLUB NOM PRENOM LICENCE DEPART ARRIVEE Temps RANG

14 AJACCIO CUCCHI JEREMY 405946 00:57:56,47 3

15 CHAMBERY MASCART JACQUES 18347 01:04:11,37 4

16 CASSIS MORETTO ALAIN 19301 00:44:17,60 1

17 ST FONS VALENTIN FABIEN 280485 FORFAIT

20 AJACCIO CARRIVAIN JEAN SIMON 393605 00:51:57,57 2

17 AGDE WEISS PIERRE 01:08:29,27 5

DUMAS DAVID 79567

LUST ARTHUR 368031

COTTE LIONEL 373213

DREVET ANTOINE 162374

NICOD FREDERIC 282134

SAUVANET MARC 370137

CRETIENT ROMAIN 44368

VERBEKE XAVIER 111849

JOURNEAU CHRISTIAN 196867

BARRAU JEAN PAUL 204831

VILLEPOU DIDIER 6696

VIGIER LIONEL 341142

SALVAGE PATRICE 250352

ANELLI DAVID 214648

MARCEAU CHRISTOPHE 330953

CAPDIVILA MAURICE 44225

PITRAS SEBASTIEN 183286

MARMELAT VIVIEN 198403

ABRIC ROBIN 262190

SCOTT KEVIN 204294

CADIOT PHILIPPE 218474

CHARLES PHILIPPE 218476

REBOTIER CHRISTOPHE 379334

THIBAUD JEAN CHRISTOPHE 385704

CADIOT Corinne 225899

31 BITERROIS 00:49:51,67 1

SH4X+

30 BEAUCAIRE FORFAIT

29 ACBT 00:46:12,18 4

76 CASSIS 1 00:42:46,03 2

26 CASSIS 2 00:44:03,55
3

25 BITERROIS 00:49:42,88
7

24
FONTAINEBLE

AU - AVON
00:41:50,18

1

23 ST FONS 1 00:52:54,29
8

22 ST FONS 2 00:46:54,58
5

COURSE N°2 : 8 km

SH1X

SH2X

21 BALARUC 00:49:37,15
6
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Feuille1

HORAIRE EPREUVE

18h

SALVAGE Patrice 250352

DUPIN Cécilia 297660

VIGIER Lionel 341142

BOURNAS Christine 364410

ANELLI David 214648

FARGEOT Julia 77271

URSAT Stéphanie 396146

CADIOT PHILIPPE 218474

GIRARDOT LINDA 336550

AVENDETIO JEAN MICHEL 375212

BOUDET NICOLE

MASQUER

CUCCHI JEREMY

CARRIVAIN JEAN SIMON

PITRAS Sébastien 183286

SCOTT Kévin 204294

NADDEO Matthieu 394428

BOMMARITO Antonio 344562

CHANTRY Stéphanie 124044

MOLINIER Christophe 256010

GRANSART Lionel 402147

RIBEIRO Manu 238142

TORRES Pierre 234195

GUILLAUME Virginie 363118

DUMAS DAVID 79567

LUST ARTHUR 368031

MARQUES ERIC 371575

MARQUES FLORIENT 358182

PIERSON CELINE 80613

AMADEI Dominique 370080

BOUR Yann-pask 397127

PUECH Christine 394994

HORB Catherine 392272

SALABERT Isabelle 308245

CLERC Odile 215670

MIQUEL Guylaine 402155

SERVIDIO Annie 214675

REBOTIER Liliu 379331

CADIOT Corinne 225899

31 BITERROIS 00:43:08,44 2

MV4X+

39 ACBT 00:40:42,10 1

38 BALARUC FORFAIT

37 BITERROIS 00:39:04,27 1

HV4X+

36 BEAUCAIRE FORFAIT

Lo H 2X

20 AJACCIO 00:33:07,83
1

8 CHAMBERY 00:37:06,54
4

4 ST FONS 00:35:27,88
5

35
AJACCIO 

/BITERROIS
00:34:28,54

2

34 CASSIS 00:32:14,82
1

33 CASSIS 00:34:52,51
3

COURSE N°3 : 6 km

Cadets, Juniors, Open

Mixte 2X

32 CASSIS FORFAIT
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